Race Date
September 17, 2016

Overall
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Name
Ruben Falcon
Moritz Lux
Melanie Gray
Evan Lux
Roberto Smiertelny
Emmaleigh Kempf
Katrina Werner
Lisa Smiertelny
Jeremiah Hyska
Melanie Covert
Alyssa Lisenko
Addisyn Sewell
David Gray
Jayson Kempf
Ava Lux
Noor Hakim
Jenny Lux
Maya Williams
Emily Gross
Danielle Stilley
Christy Masick
Kelly Dumaresq
Lauren Dumaresq
Tina Willoughby
Shellee Marter
Elizabeth Bartholomew
A.J. Willoughby
Max Willoughby
Adam Dumaresq
Logan Dumaresq
Morgan Willoughby
Alex Willoughby
William Shaver
Wendy Shaver
Roger Willoughby
Heath Willoughby
Hattie Willoughby

2016 Tower Run
Overall Finish List

5K Walk
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1667 57 M 1 1-99
1692 38 M 2 1-99
1671 58 F 1 1-99
1691 11 M 3 199
1709 9 M 4 1-99
1677 8 F 2 1-99
1716 27 F 3 1-99
1708 43 F 4 1-99
1675 9 M 5 1-99
1656 44 F 5 1-99
1689 13 F 6 1-99
1704 9 F 7 1-99
1670 54 M 6 1-99
1678 11 M 7 1-99
1690 8 F 8 1-99
287 7 F 9 1-99
1666 35 F 10 1-99
293 9 F 11 1-99
1672 13 F 12 1-99
1715 45 F 13 1-99
1693 45 F 14 1-99
1662 38 F 15 1-99
1663 10 F 16 1-99
1724 46 F 17 1-99
288 45 F 18 1-99
289 45 F 19 1-99
1719 11 M 8 1-99
1721 17 M 9 1-99
1661 44 M 10 1-99
1664 7 M 11 1-99
1722 45 F 20 1-99
1720 13 M 12 1-99
1707 64 M 13 1-99
1706 65 F 21 1-99
1723 49 M 14 1-99
1718 45 M 15 1-99
1717 45 F 22 1-99
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Time
27:16.1
28:42.7
29:43.8
36:28.6
36:31.1
37:44.4
37:47.8
39:11.6
39:11.7
41:17.7
42:51.6
45:20.6
47:20.6
47:39.4
47:43.6
47:49.9
48:14.1
48:16.4
49:23.6
50:49.4
50:49.8
50:51.6
50:52.8
50:58.3
53:44.9
53:46.2

1:00:48.6
1:00:53.6
1:03:32.3
1:03:32.6
1:03:33.1
1:03:36.8
1:04:59.1
1:04:59.1
1:05:40.9
1:05:58.3
1:06:05.1

09/18/2016 12:06:55

Pace
8:48/M
9:15/M
9:35/M
11:46/M
11:47/M
12:10/M
12:11/M
12:38/M
12:38/M
13:19/M
13:49/M
14:37/M
15:16/M
15:22/M
15:24/M
15:25/M
15:34/M
15:34/M
15:56/M
16:24/M
16:24/M
16:24/M
16:25/M
16:26/M
17:20/M
17:21/M
19:37/M
19:38/M
20:30/M
20:30/M
20:30/M
20:31/M
20:58/M
20:58/M
21:11/M
21:17/M
21:19/M



